-Bmale 1.8 m

Cdédigo de producto:

509-23

5705730509230

Years

Warranty
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Sandberg USB 3.0 A-B Male Cable 1.8 m gives you a fast and stable connection
between your computer and external devices such as printers, scanners and
hard drives. With USB 3.0 support you get transfer speeds of up to 5 Gbit/s.

www.sandberg.world
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Sandberg USB 3.0 A-B male 1.8 m

£ Especificaciones

USB 3.0 A-B Male
USB3.2Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)

Asistencia y archivos:
https://sandberg.world/support/usb-30-a-b-male-18-m

<s .
%* Informacion sobre el paquete

= Medidas

Producto
Altura (cm)
Ancho (cm)
Profundidad (cm)
Peso (g) 55,00

Embalaje
16,30
8,00
2,00
83,00

www.sandberg.world/product/usb-30-a-b-male-18-m

Distribuidor:
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